DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT"D)

WATER OF LEITH 2000 LIMITED

WATERSIDE COMMUNITY LIMITED

WATERSIDE COMMUNITY LIMITED

WATERSOUND ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WATERSOUND ENTERPRISES LIMITED

WATERSTON PLANNING SUPERVISORS
LIMITED

WATERSTON PLANNING SUPERVISORS
LIMITED

WATER WEIGHTS LIMITED

WATSON DONNELLY LIMITED

WATT MARINE LIMITED

WATT MARINE SERVICES LIMITED

WATT MARINE SERVICES LIMITED

WATTS-FORTE LIMITED

WAVE AIR LIMITED

WAVERLEY BOOKS LIMITED

WAVERLEY BUILDERS LIMITED

WAVERLEY BUILDERS LIMITED

WAVE2WATER LIMITED

WAXWORKS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

WAYBRIDGE DEVELOPMENTS LTD.

WAYBRIDGE DEVELOPMENTS LTD.

WEALTH MANAGEMENT SCOTLAND LIMITED

WEALTH MANAGEMENT SCOTLAND LIMITED

THE WEB (GREATER EASTERHOUSE
RESOURCE PROJECT) LIMITED

WEB RETAIL LTD

WEB RETAIL LTD

WEBSTER GROUP LIMITED

WEBSTER GROUP LIMITED

WEBSTER GROUP LIMITED

WEBSTER HOMES LIMITED

WEBSTER HOMES LIMITED

WEBSTER HOMES LIMITED

WEE ANGELS LIMITED

WEE CAN LIMITED

THE WEE CAR WASH LTD.

THE WEE CAR WASH LTD.

WEEE LINK LIMITED

WEEE LINK LIMITED

WEEE LINK LIMITED

WEEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WEE FARM SHOP LIMITED

WEE FELLAS LIMITED

WEE FELLAS LIMITED

WEE MCD LTD

WEE MCD LTD

THE WEE NURSERY COMPANY LIMITED

THE WEE THACKIT LIMITED

THE WEE THACKIT LIMITED

WEE TV LIMITED

WEE TV LIMITED

WEE TV LIMITED

WEE TV LIMITED

WEE TV LIMITED

PARTNERSHIP

SC084311
SC277629
SC277629
SC129762
SC129762
SC157719

SC157719

SC353452
SC229375
SC069936
SC335340
SC335340
SC223568
SC194557
SC181265
SC148424
SC148424
SC333527
SC277741
SC294497
SC294497
SC277335
SC277335
SC277212

SC363112
SC363112
SC155256
SC155256
SC155256
SC155254
SC155254
SC155254
SC241187
SC202473
SC368660
SC368660
SC313555
SC313555
SC313555
SC258304
SC357610
SC260745
SC260745
SC413993
SC413993
SC246506
SC277770
SC277770
SC294154
SC294154
SC294154
SC294154
SC294154

(D1)
(02)
(D2)
(02)
(02)
(02

(®2)

(EL)
(b1)
(b1)
(©2)
(02)
(b1)
(D1)
(€2)
(02)
(02)
(b1)
(D1)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(02)
(CID)

(D2)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(EL)
(02)
(EL)
(D2)
(b1)
(€3)
(02)
(02)
(D2)
(©2)
(€2)
(b1)
(D1)
(02)
(02)
(B1)
(1)
(D1)
(02)
(D2)
(02)
(02)
(02)
(€3)
(02)

0670172012
0970172012
0970172012
0570172012
05/01/2012
0970172012

0970172012

1170172012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
10/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
05/01/2012
11/01/2012
0970172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012

0570172012
0570172012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
1170172012
11/01/2012
11/701/2012
11/01/2012
10/01/2012
11/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
0670172012
06/01/2012
11/01/2012
1070172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
0970172012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012

WATERFACE LIMITED

WATER OF LEITH LIMITED

W/E HOSPITALITY LIMITED

W/E HOSPITALITY LIMITED

WEIHAI PRINTING MACHINERY EUROPE
LIMITED

WELBECK ENGINEERING LIMITED

WELBECK ENGINEERING LIMITED

WELDING SERVICES (DUNDEE) LIMITED

WELLINGTON SHIELDS & CO., LLC

WELLPARK GRANGE LTD

WELLWOOD ESTATES LIMITED

WELLWOOD ESTATES LIMITED

WELLWOOD ESTATES LIMITED

WEMYSS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD. THE

WESTBANK PROPERTIES LIMITED

WESTBAY CONSTRUCTION CO LIMITED

WESTBOURNE PORTFOLIO LIMITED

WEST COAST CREATIVE LIMITED

WEST COAST FISHERIES (AYR) LIMITED

WEST COAST FISHERIES (AYR) LIMITED

WESTCOURT PLAY LIMITED

WEST END BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED

THE WEST END GALLERY (SCOTLAND) LTD.

WEST END THEATRE (GLASGOW) LIMITED

WEST END THEATRE (GLASGOW) LIMITED

WEST END THEATRE (GLASGOW) LIMITED

WEST END THEATRE (GLASGOW) LIMITED

WEST END TRANSPORT LTD.

WEST END TST. LIMITED

WEST END TST. LIMITED

WESTER HAILES LAND AND PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WESTER HOUSE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WESTER HOUSE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

WESTERN FERRIES (CLYDE) LIMITED

WESTERN FERRIES (CLYDE) LIMITED

WESTERN HORIZON YACHTS LIMITED

WESTERN HORIZON YACHTS LIMITED

WESTERN HORIZON YACHTS LIMITED

WESTERN HORIZON YACHTS LIMITED

THE WESTERN MEETING CLUB 2003
LIMITED

THE WESTERN MEETING CLUB 2003
LIMITED

WESTHAWK (EUROPE) LIMITED

WEST INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD

WEST INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD

WEST LARKIN LIMITED

WESTLEAN OFFSHORE SERVICES LIMITED

WESTMINSTER INVESTMENTS SCOTLAND
LIMITED

WESTMINSTER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

WESTMINSTER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

WESTMINSTER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED

WEST OF SCOTLAND COLLEGES

SC163126
SC220435
SC414251
SC414251
SC337768

SC370902
SC370902
SC247780
FC020865
SC380421
S5C226381
SC226381
SC226381
SC003626
SC149732
SC336551
SC321444
SC335754
SC026909
SC026909
SC412775
SC377668
SC192159
SC090877
SC090877
SC090877
SC090877
SC341095
SC009259
SC009259
SC107368

SC390635
SC390635
SC091850
SC091850
SC306703
SC306703
SC306703
SC306703
SC241997

SC241997

SC301670
SC370664
SC370664
SC146651
SC324101
SC118900

SC141683
SC141683
SC141683
SC162568

(01)
(01)
(B1)
(1)
(CI)

(02)
(02)
(01)
(K5)
(01)
(€3)
(©2)
(02)
(€2)
(01)
(©1)
(01)
(01)
(02)
(02)
(€2)
(01)
(01)
(©2)
(©2)
(€2)
(€3)
(01)
(02)
(b2)
1

(02)
(02)
(02)
(©2)
(©2)
(02)
(€3)
(€3)
®2)

(®2)

(01)
(02)
(02)
(01)
(01)
€3

(€3)
(02)
(02)
®2)

0970172012
0670172012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
0570172012

09/01/2012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
11/01/2012
09/01/2012
09/01/2012
0970172012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
06/01/2012
05/01/2012
06/01/2012
1170172012
11/01/2012
11/01/2012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
10/01/2012
1070172012
0970172012
0670172012
06/01/2012
06/01/2012

0970172012
09/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
10/01/2012

1070172012

0570172012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
05/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012

05/01/2012
0570172012
05/01/2012
1170172012



