DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)					
WATER OF LEITH 2000 LIMITED	SC084311	(D1) 06/01/2012	WATERFACE LIMITED	SC163126	(D1) 09/01/2012
WATERSIDE COMMUNITY LIMITED	SC277629	(D2) 09/01/2012	WATER OF LEITH LIMITED	SC220435	(D1) 06/01/2012
WATERSIDE COMMUNITY LIMITED	SC277629	(D2) 09/01/2012	W/E HOSPITALITY LIMITED	SC414251	(B1) 10/01/2012
WATERSOUND ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC129762	(D2) 05/01/2012	W/E HOSPITALITY LIMITED	SC414251	(C1) 10/01/2012
WATERSOUND ENTERPRISES LIMITED	SC129762	(D2) 05/01/2012	WEIHAI PRINTING MACHINERY EUROPE	SC337768	(D1) 05/01/2012
WATERSTON PLANNING SUPERVISORS	SC157719	(D2) 09/01/2012	LIMITED		
LIMITED			WELBECK ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC370902	(D2) 09/01/2012
WATERSTON PLANNING SUPERVISORS	SC157719	(D2) 09/01/2012	WELBECK ENGINEERING LIMITED	SC370902	(D2) 09/01/2012
LIMITED			WELDING SERVICES (DUNDEE) LIMITED	SC247780	(D1) 05/01/2012
WATER WEIGHTS LIMITED	SC353452	(E1) 11/01/2012	WELLINGTON SHIELDS & CO., LLC	FC020865	(K5) 05/01/2012
WATSON DONNELLY LIMITED	SC229375	(D1) 06/01/2012	WELLPARK GRANGE LTD	SC380421	(D1) 11/01/2012
WATT MARINE LIMITED	SC069936	(D1) 05/01/2012	WELLWOOD ESTATES LIMITED	SC226381	(C3) 09/01/2012
WATT MARINE SERVICES LIMITED	SC335340	(D2) 05/01/2012	WELLWOOD ESTATES LIMITED	SC226381	(D2) 09/01/2012
WATT MARINE SERVICES LIMITED	SC335340	(D2) 05/01/2012	WELLWOOD ESTATES LIMITED	SC226381	(D2) 09/01/2012
WATTS-FORTE LIMITED	SC223568	(D1) 05/01/2012	WEMYSS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LTD. THE	SC003626	(C2) 05/01/2012
WAVE AIR LIMITED	SC194557	(D1) 06/01/2012	WESTBANK PROPERTIES LIMITED	SC149732	(D1) 10/01/2012
WAVERLEY BOOKS LIMITED	SC181265	(C2) 10/01/2012	WESTBAY CONSTRUCTION CO LIMITED	SC336551	(D1) 06/01/2012
WAVERLEY BUILDERS LIMITED	SC148424	(D2) 11/01/2012	WESTBOURNE PORTFOLIO LIMITED	SC321444	(D1) 05/01/2012
WAVERLEY BUILDERS LIMITED	SC148424	(D2) 11/01/2012	WEST COAST CREATIVE LIMITED	SC335754	(D1) 06/01/2012
WAVE2WATER LIMITED	SC333527	(D1) 05/01/2012	WEST COAST FISHERIES (AYR) LIMITED	SC026909	(D2) 11/01/2012
WAXWORKS (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC277741	(D1) 11/01/2012	WEST COAST FISHERIES (AYR) LIMITED	SC026909	(D2) 11/01/2012
WAYBRIDGE DEVELOPMENTS LTD.	SC294497	(D2) 09/01/2012	WESTCOURT PLAY LIMITED	SC412775	(C2) 11/01/2012
WAYBRIDGE DEVELOPMENTS LTD.	SC294497	(D2) 09/01/2012	WEST END BUSINESS CENTRE LIMITED	SC377668	(D1) 09/01/2012
WEALTH MANAGEMENT SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC277335	(D2) 09/01/2012	THE WEST END GALLERY (SCOTLAND) LTD.		(D1) 05/01/2012
WEALTH MANAGEMENT SCOTLAND LIMITED	SC277335	(D2) 09/01/2012	WEST END THEATRE (GLASGOW) LIMITED	SC090877	(D2) 10/01/2012
THE WEB (GREATER EASTERHOUSE	SC277212	(D1) 09/01/2012	WEST END THEATRE (GLASGOW) LIMITED	SC090877	(D2) 10/01/2012
RESOURCE PROJECT) LIMITED			WEST END THEATRE (GLASGOW) LIMITED	SC090877	(C2) 10/01/2012
WEB RETAIL LTD	SC363112	(D2) 05/01/2012	WEST END THEATRE (GLASGOW) LIMITED	SC090877	(C3) 10/01/2012
WEB RETAIL LTD	SC363112	(D2) 05/01/2012	WEST END TRANSPORT LTD.	SC341095	(D1) 09/01/2012
WEBSTER GROUP LIMITED	SC155256	(D2) 11/01/2012	WEST END TST. LIMITED	SC009259	(D2) 06/01/2012
WEBSTER GROUP LIMITED	SC155256	(D2) 11/01/2012	WEST END TST. LIMITED	SC009259	(D2) 06/01/2012
WEBSTER GROUP LIMITED	SC155256	(E1) 11/01/2012	WESTER HAILES LAND AND PROPERTY	SC107368	(D1) 06/01/2012
WEBSTER HOMES LIMITED	SC155254	(D2) 11/01/2012	DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED		
WEBSTER HOMES LIMITED	SC155254	(E1) 11/01/2012	WESTER HOUSE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC390635	(D2) 09/01/2012
WEBSTER HOMES LIMITED	SC155254	(D2) 11/01/2012	WESTER HOUSE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC390635	(D2) 09/01/2012
WEE ANGELS LIMITED	SC241187	(D1) 10/01/2012	WESTERN FERRIES (CLYDE) LIMITED	SC091850	(D2) 05/01/2012
WEE CAN LIMITED	SC202473	(C3) 11/01/2012	WESTERN FERRIES (CLYDE) LIMITED	SC091850	(D2) 05/01/2012
THE WEE CAR WASH LTD.	SC368660	(D2) 05/01/2012	WESTERN HORIZON YACHTS LIMITED	SC306703	(D2) 05/01/2012
THE WEE CAR WASH LTD.	SC368660	(D2) 05/01/2012	WESTERN HORIZON YACHTS LIMITED	SC306703	(D2) 05/01/2012
WEEE LINK LIMITED	SC313555	(D2) 06/01/2012	WESTERN HORIZON YACHTS LIMITED	SC306703	(C3) 05/01/2012
WEEE LINK LIMITED	SC313555	(D2) 06/01/2012	WESTERN HORIZON YACHTS LIMITED	SC306703	(C3) 05/01/2012
WEEE LINK LIMITED WEEE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	SC313555	(C2) 06/01/2012 (D1) 11/01/2012	THE WESTERN MEETING CLUB 2003 LIMITED	SC241997	(D2) 10/01/2012
WEE FARM SHOP LIMITED	SC258304 SC357610	(D1) 11/01/2012 (D1) 10/01/2012	THE WESTERN MEETING CLUB 2003	SC241997	(D2) 10/01/2012
WEE FELLAS LIMITED	SC260745	(D1) 10/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012	LIMITED	50241997	(D2) 10/01/2012
WEE FELLAS LIMITED	SC260745	(D2) 05/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012	WESTHAWK (EUROPE) LIMITED	SC301670	(D1) 05/01/2012
WEE FEBLAS LIMITED WEE MCD LTD	SC413993	(B1) 05/01/2012	WEST INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD	SC370664	(D2) 05/01/2012
WEE MCD LTD	SC413993 SC413993	(C1) 05/01/2012	WEST INVESTMENT MANAGEMENT LTD	SC370664	(D2) 05/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012
THE WEE NURSERY COMPANY LIMITED	SC246506	( - , , - , -	WEST LARKIN LIMITED	SC146651	(D1) 05/01/2012
THE WEE THACKIT LIMITED	SC277770	(D1) 06/01/2012 (D2) 11/01/2012	WESTLEAN OFFSHORE SERVICES LIMITED	SC324101	(D1) 05/01/2012 (D1) 05/01/2012
THE WEE THACKIT LIMITED	SC277770	(D2) 11/01/2012 (D2) 11/01/2012	WESTMINSTER INVESTMENTS SCOTLAND	SC118900	(C3) 05/01/2012
WEE TV LIMITED	SC294154	(D2) 11/01/2012 (D2) 09/01/2012	LIMITED	DCTTO900	(03) 03/01/2012
WEE TV LIMITED	SC294154	(D2) 09/01/2012 (D2) 09/01/2012	WESTMINSTER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC141683	(C3) 05/01/2012
WEE TV LIMITED	SC294154	(D2) 09/01/2012 (D2) 09/01/2012	WESTMINSTER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC141683	(D2) 05/01/2012
WEE TV LIMITED	SC294154	(C3) 09/01/2012	WESTMINSTER (SCOTLAND) LIMITED	SC141683	(D2) 05/01/2012 (D2) 05/01/2012
WEE TV LIMITED	SC294154	(D2) 09/01/2012	WEST OF SCOTLAND COLLEGES	SC162568	(D2) 11/01/2012
PARTNERSHIP		. ,,,			. , , , = , = = = =